Meet the Author

THE CITY OF AGOURA HILLS AND THE FRIENDS OF THE AGOURA HILLS LIBRARY PROUDLY PRESENT: An Evening with New York Times Bestselling Author SUSAN ORLEAN

A TATIONAL BESTELLER Managements and a function is listers, history, history there and immension journalism: -- #00KL/ST (starred review) THE LIBRAARY BOOK BOOK W SUSAN ORLEAN Author of THE ORCHID THIEF Join us as she discusses "The Library Book", her dazzling love letter to a beloved institution and an investigation into one of its greatest mysteries.

Thursday, October 27 at 6:00 pm Doors open at 5:00 pm

Agoura Hills Recreation and Event Center

29900 Ladyface Court, Agoura Hills, CA 91301 Admission is FREE, but RSVP is required, SPACE IS LIMITED. PLEASE RSVP TO 818.597.7361 or SCAN THE QR CODE:





AND FOR THE KIDS...

In keeping with the City's commitment to literacy, we encourage parents to read the imaginative tale of a nocturnal librarian in pigtails and her three owl assistants, "The Midnight Library" to their kids. There is a little library that only opens at night. In the library there is a little librarian—and her three assistant owls—who helps everyone find the perfect book. The library is always peaceful and quiet . . . until one night when some of the animals stir up a little trouble (and a little fun!) in the Midnight Library. Copies of the book are available at LA County Library at Agoura Hills.

READ WITH THE MAYOR

Mayor Deborah Klein Lopez will be reading "The Midnight Library" by Kazuno Kohara to a group of elementary school students.



Check out "The Midnight Library" and other inspirational childrens' books at LA County Library at Agoura Hills. 29901 Ladyface Court, Agoura Hills.

LIBRARY HOURS Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Closed 12:00 pm - 8:00 pm 12:00 pm - 8:00 pm 10:00 am - 6:00 pm 10:00 am - 6:00 pm 10:00 am - 6:00 pm Closed Study Rooms Teen Space and Children's Room Programming for All Ages Household Battery

Recycling Site

Department of Community Services 29900 Ladyface Court Agoura Hills, CA 91301 (818) 597-7361

PRSRT STD U.S. POSTAGE PAID THOUSAND OAKS, CA Permit No. 993 ECRWSS